Individual Best Times (All Time)

Laura Vertigans - (833933) - Loughborough University Swimming - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.84
32.86
33.01
33.17
33.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.01
33.17
32.86
32.84
33.18

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

644
643
634
625
625

WA Pts

634
625
643
644
625

Round

Round

F

N

I o

Date

03/11/12
04/11/12
07/12/13
07/12113
03/11/12

Date

07/12/13
07/12/13
04/11/12
03/11/12
03/11/12

Meet

BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012
BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012
BUCS Short Course 2013
BUCS Short Course 2013
BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012

Meet

BUCS Short Course 2013
BUCS Short Course 2013
BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012
BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012
BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Club Swam Under

Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Level

Level

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



