Individual Best Times (All Time)

Laura Vertigans - (833933) - Loughborough University Swimming - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.84	644	S	03/11/12	BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
32.86	643	F	04/11/12	BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
33.01	634	F	07/12/13	BUCS Short Course 2013	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
33.17	625	Н	07/12/13	BUCS Short Course 2013	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
33.18	625	Н	03/11/12	BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.01	634	F	07/12/13	BUCS Short Course 2013	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
33.17	625	Н	07/12/13	BUCS Short Course 2013	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
32.86	643	F	04/11/12	BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
32.84	644	S	03/11/12	BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
33.18	625	Н	03/11/12	BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS